CARLETON RAVENS WOMEN'’S SOCCER

YEAR

1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17

MOST VALUABLE PLAYER
Kelly Brant

Karen Anderson
Karen Anderson
Karen Anderson
Lori Chiarelli
Anne Marie Irwin
Corrine Van Ryckde Groote
Nicole Mitchell
Kari Harper

Erika Mayer

Erika Mayer
Christiane Fox
Asta Wallace

Asta Wallace
Stacy Siopis

Asta Wallace
Diana Burmester
Diana Burmester
Diana Burmester
Amber Prosia
Aisha Stinson
Aisha Stinson
Kayla Wood
Rachel Bedek
Valerie Hamilton
Briana De Souza
Briana De Souza
Veronica Mazzella
Veronica Mazzella

Sarah Zutrauen & Melat Cherent

ALUMNI AWARD
Kathryn Hume
Kathryn Hume & Kelly Bryant
Sheryl Adams
Christine Archambault
Karen Anderson
Lori Chiarelli
Kathy Keegan
Nancy Sheppard
Nancy Sheppard
Kathy Keegan
Andrea Myland
Andrea Myland
Cara Filby

Kate Cavallaro
Cathy Wilson
Cathy Wilson
Asta Wallace
Tara Currie
Elizabeth Starnes
Hilary Peirce
Hilary Peirce

Rachel Bedek
Alexandria Druggett
Sarah Royer
Veronica Mazzella
Sarah Zurtrauen






